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Domestic Reciprocal Access for the 2026 AFL Season
Ticketing Arrangements

VRC & MRC Reciprocal Club Members can purchase tickets into the MCC Members'
Reserve via Ticketek using their membership barcode. Reciprocal members may
purchase tickets for Category 3 matches only and are eligible to purchase one ticket for
themselves and up to two (2) visitor tickets.

Tickets will be on sale on the below dates.

Opening Round Monday February 16", 10am AEDT
Rounds 1-6 Tuesday February 24", 10am AEDT
Rounds 7-10 Tuesday March 24", 10am AEDT
Anzac Day Tuesday March 24", 12pm AEDT
Round 11-15 Tuesday May 12™, 10am AEST

Ticket Pricing

Reserved Seating

Domestic Reciprocal Member $57
Adult Visitor Ticket $57
Child Visitor Ticket (0-16 years) $16

General Admission

Domestic Reciprocal Member $45
Adult Visitor Ticket $45
Child Visitor Ticket (7-16 years) $10
Child Visitor Ticket (0-6 years) Not ticket required

** Tickets are subject to availability and capacity. Ticketek service and handling fee inclusive of GST applies: $3.90.

Tickets can also be purchased on the day at the Ticketek windows located on the right-
hand side of Gate 2.

Reciprocal Club Information
Dress Standards
Getting to the MCG

Seating Maps & Information


https://premier.ticketek.com.au/shows/show.aspx?sh=MCCPX
https://www.mcc.org.au/about/reciprocal-clubs
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/dress-standards
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/get-to-the-mcg
https://www.mcc.org.au/members-reserve/seating-maps
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Reciprocal rights will be offered for the following Round 0-15 AFL Matches at the

MCG.

Round

Date & Time

Match

Saturday March 14" —-7:35pm

Collingwood v Adelaide

Thursday March 19" - 7:30pm

Hawthorn v Sydney

Saturday March 21— 1:15pm

Richmond v Gold Coast

Saturday April 4" —4:15pm

Richmond v Port Adelaide

Sunday April 5" - 3:15pm

Melbourne v Gold Coast
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Sunday April 19" - 3:15pm

Melbourne v Brisbane

Sunday May 10" - 3:15pm

Richmond v Adelaide

Sunday May 17""-1:10pm

Essendon v Fremantle

11

Saturday May 23 -4:35pm

Collingwood v West Coast

15

Saturday June 20" - 7:35pm

Collingwood v Port Adelaide

15

Sunday June 21%t-1:10pm

Richmond v North Melbourne




